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PPRREECCIISSIIOONNSSSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      
Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
  1 Tidäng Erik Katarina psf NY 46 46 46 45 44 47 274 (5*) 
  2 Lindborg Peter Lövsta skf 53060 46 44 47 46 41 47 271 (3*) 
  3 Weurlander Marcus Katarina psf 53991 44 44 47 48 45 40 268 (3*) 
  4 Turkyllmaz Hakan Lövsta skf 53062 44 45 44 47 44 44 268 (2*) 
  5 Torstensson Viktor Mälarhöjdens ps NY 46 43 45 44 45 44 267 (3*) 
  6 Attsäter Marcus Uppl Väsby psk 52960 44 44 42 46 42 48 266 (4*) 
  7 Sknarenko Mikhail Huddinge jvf NY 42 45 46 40 47 46 266 (4*) 
  8 Petterssson Ola Katarina psf 53988 45 43 45 42 44 46 265 (4*) 
  9 Jönsson Magnus Mälarhöjdens ps 53523 43 46 47 40 42 47 265 (1*) 
10 Eriksson Sebastian Gripen Pk 53796 46 45 42 43 44 44 264 (3*) 
11 Modahed Leo Huddinge jvf NY 46 46 38 46 45 43 264 (3*) 
12 Rönnholm Niklas Gripen Pk 53795 42 48 45 40 47 42 264 (1*) 
13 Hanna André Uppl Väsby psk 54342 45 43 43 43 43 45 262 (4*) 
14 Eklund Måns Lövsta skf 54583 46 38 47 45 46 39 261 (3*) 
15 Wahlberg Mats Mälarhöjdens ps NY 45 42 43 48 44 39 261 (2*) 
16 Nilsson Emelie Sthlmspolisens Skf 54303 46 49 43 42 38 41 259 (2*) 
17 Gussing Jeff Mälarhöjdens ps NY 42 44 47 42 46 38 259 (0*) 
18 Nauri Josefin Bromma pk 53689 42 42 45 44 44 41 258 (2*) 
19 Dehaddo Johan Uppl Väsby psk 54341 43 42 40 44 44 45 258 (0*) 
20 Skogberg Ronny Uppl Väsby psk 52964 45 37 46 44 41 43 256 (3*) 
21 Lyselius Henrik Mälarhöjdens ps NY 43 39 41 41 45 47 256 (2*) 
22 Bergström Andreas Mälarhöjdens ps NY 44 39 39 44 43 46 255 (2*) 
23 de Morais Daniel Mälarhöjdens ps 53529 42 43 43 41 41 44 254 (2*) 
24 Blomberg Joakim Gripen Pk 53798 44 34 44 47 44 41 254 (2*) 
25 Lilljebjörn Andreas Ballongbergets Skf 53717 40 39 42 42 42 47 252 (1*) 
26 Strömberg Joakim Pk Svea Ing 1 54522 40 40 46 43 39 43 251 (4*) 
27 Kidane Millen Gripen Pk 53794 42 39 43 41 41 44 250 (1*) 
28 Bergman Niclas Uppl Väsby psk 54337 46 39 31 47 43 43 249 (1*) 
29 Lundin Patrik Kornet Sk 52795 33 43 40 44 45 43 248 (1*) 
30 Winnert Lena Huddinge jvf NY 42 36 41 44 44 40 247 (1*) 
31 Rhawi David Sthlmspolisens Skf 54308 35 38 44 45 40 44 246 (2*) 
32 Tasakis Thommy Rosersbergs Pk 54117 41 36 43 43 42 40 245 (2*) 
33 Emås Åsa Uppl Väsby psk 54346 41 39 36 45 39 44 244 (2*) 
34 Kedzo Ante Katarina psf 53986 43 39 38 42 44 38 244 (0*) 
35 Nordgren Daniel Uppl Väsby psk 54343 38 39 41 42 42 41 243 (1*) 
36 Bourelius Mikael Lövsta skf 53057 39 45 44 43 37 35 243 (0*) 
37 Malm Martin Lövsta skf 54578 40 36 40 43 43 40 242 (3*) 
38 Mattson Maria Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 38 42 47 38 36 41 242 (2*) 
39 Simmons Petra Kornet Sk 52793 39 38 41 36 43 42 239 (1*) 
40 Fredriksson Patrik Uppl Väsby psk 54345 44 37 37 46 40 35 239 (1*) 
41 Nauri Miriam Bromma pk 53690 38 34 44 40 40 40 236 (2*) 
42 Collarp Nicklas Sthlmspolisens Skf 54307 42 35 44 30 47 38 236 (2*) 
43 Krafft Frank Sthlmspolisens Skf 54306 46 35 44 38 37 34 234 (3*) 
44 Winnert Mats Huddinge jvf NY 40 37 39 40 41 36 233 (0*) 
45 Richard Claes Sthlmspolisens Skf 54311 35 41 42 36 38 40 232 (1*) 
46 Len Matteus Lövsta skf 53049 40 38 33 36 38 42 227 (0*) 
47 Jakobsson Lars Håtuna pssk 54215 37 32 39 36 42 39 225 (0*) 
48 Sehlstedt Mats Katarina psf 53989 34 39 38 38 38 32 219 (2*) 
49 Söderson Fabian Håtuna pssk 54214 39 34 39 35 34 33 214 (0*) 
50 Weurlander Jacob Katarina psf 53992 30 41 42 33 36 29 211 (0*) 
51 Thelenius Stefan Lövsta skf 54741 40 29 26 29 42 42 208 (0*) 
52 Holmström Patric Lövsta skf 53054 35 29 33 38 30 36 201 (1*) 
53 Thelenius Marika Lövsta skf 54740 24 43 34 30 36 33 200 (0*) 
54 Beije Moa Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 31 36 31 33 32 34 197 (0*) 
55 Lundberg Kjell Sthlmspolisens Skf 54304 32 36 26 25 28 45 192 (0*) 
56 Blomgren Torbjörn Katarina psf 53984 21 30 32 35 30 34 182 (2*) 
57 Svärd Kalle Uppl Väsby psk 54339 33 29 38 21 21 32 174 (2*) 
 
 
 
 

TTÄÄVVLLIINNGGSSJJUURRYY      
Daniel Kron Sten-Erik Kassmo Ingemar Bäckström  



Stockholmskretsens nybörjarskjutning – Precision och Fält 16 oktober 2022 

Stockholmspolisens Skf - www.spolskytte.se Sid 3 av 3 

FFÄÄLLTTSSKKJJUUTTNNIINNGG      
Pl Namn Förening Kortnr Resultat 
  1 Rönnholm Niklas Gripen Pk 53795 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 56  
    Särskjutning  4/4 6/6 20 
  2 Skogberg Ronny Uppl Väsby psk 52964 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/6 56  
    Särskjutning  3/3 4/4 14 
  3 Jönsson Magnus Mälarhöjdens ps 53523 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 54  
    Särskjutning  6/6 5/5 22 
  4 Blomberg Joakim Gripen Pk 53798 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/5 6/6 54  
    Särskjutning  6/6 4/4 20 
  5 Weurlander Marcus Katarina psf 53991 6/6 5/4 5/4 6/6 6/6 54  
    Särskjutning  5/5 4/4 18 
  6 Dehaddo Johan Uppl Väsby psk 54341 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 54  
    Särskjutning  5/5 3/3 16 
  7 Tidäng Erik Katarina psf NY 6/6 5/3 6/4 6/6 6/6 54  
    Särskjutning  1/1  2 
  8 Lundin Patrik Kornet Sk 52795 5/5 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 52  
  9 Attsäter Marcus Uppl Väsby psk 52960 6/6 6/4 6/4 4/4 6/6 52  
10 Lilljebjörn Andreas Ballongbergets Skf 53717 6/6 5/4 6/4 6/6 4/4 51  
11 Hanna André Uppl Väsby psk 54342 5/5 3/3 5/4 6/6 6/6 49  
12 Kedzo Ante Katarina psf 53986 5/5 4/4 5/3 5/5 6/6 48  
13 Torstensson Viktor Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 48  
14 Turkyllmaz Hakan Lövsta skf 53062 5/5 6/4 6/4 4/4 5/5 48  
15 Fredriksson Patrik Uppl Väsby psk 54345 4/4 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/6 47  
16 Ehrenpil Karolina Mälarhöjdens ps 51926 6/6 4/4 4/3 3/3 6/6 45  
17 Emås Åsa Uppl Väsby psk 54346 5/5 4/3 6/4 4/4 5/5 45  
18 Tasakis Thommy Rosersbergs Pk 54117 4/4 6/4 5/4 4/4 5/5 45  
19 Weurlander Jacob Katarina psf 53992 5/5 3/2 5/3 4/4 6/6 43  
20 Bergman Niclas Uppl Väsby psk 54337 5/5 3/2 6/4 4/4 5/5 43  
21 Wahlberg Mats Mälarhöjdens ps NY 5/5 4/4 6/4 1/1 6/6 42  
22 Rhawi David Sthlmspolisens Skf 54308 3/3 6/4 5/3 4/4 5/5 42  
23 Mattson Maria Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 4/4 5/3 5/4 2/2 6/6 41  
24 Eklund Måns Lövsta skf 54583 5/5 3/2 4/4 4/4 5/5 41  
25 Söderson Fabian Håtuna pssk 54214 2/2 3/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 40  
26 Malm Martin Lövsta skf 54578 5/5 2/2 6/4 3/3 5/5 40  
27 Thelenius Stefan Lövsta skf 54741 3/3 4/3 6/4 3/3 5/5 39  
28 Collarp Nicklas Sthlmspolisens Skf 54307 3/3 5/4 5/3 4/4 4/4 39  
29 Sehlstedt Mats Katarina psf 53989 0/0 4/3 5/4 6/6 5/5 38  
30 Richard Claes Sthlmspolisens Skf 54311 2/2 4/4 6/4 3/3 5/5 38  
31 Lyselius Henrik Mälarhöjdens ps NY 2/2 2/2 6/4 6/6 4/4 38  
32 Jakobsson Lars Håtuna pssk 54215 2/2 5/4 5/4 5/3 4/4 38  
33 Eriksson Sebastian Gripen Pk 53796 4/4 2/2 5/3 2/2 6/6 36  
34 Gussing Jeff Mälarhöjdens ps NY 3/3 3/3 5/3 4/4 4/4 36  
35 Kidane Millen Gripen Pk 53794 2/2 5/4 5/4 3/3 4/4 36  
36 de Morais Daniel Mälarhöjdens ps 53529 4/4 4/2 4/3 1/1 6/6 35  
37 Lindborg Peter Lövsta skf 53060 6/6 0/0 4/2 2/2 6/6 34  
38 Bergström Andreas Mälarhöjdens ps NY 0/0 5/3 3/3 5/5 5/5 34  
39 Holmström Patric Lövsta skf 53054 2/2 2/2 5/4 5/4 4/4 34  
40 Nordgren Daniel Uppl Väsby psk 54343 6/6 2/2 2/1 2/2 4/4 31  
41 Beije Moa Sthlmspolisens Skf NY 3/3 2/2 4/2 2/2 5/5 30  
42 Strömberg Joakim Pk Svea Ing 1 54522 0/0 4/3 4/3 4/4 4/4 30  
43 Krafft Frank Sthlmspolisens Skf 54306 4/4 2/2 4/3 4/3 1/1 28  
44 Nauri Miriam Bromma pk 53690 5/5 2/1 2/2 1/1 4/4 27  
45 Svärd Kalle Uppl Väsby psk 54339 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 4/4 26  
46 Len Matteus Lövsta skf 53049 4/4 0/0 5/3 3/3 2/2 26  
47 Nauri Josefin Bromma pk 53689 3/3 3/3 1/1 4/4 1/1 24  
48 Nilsson Emelie Sthlmspolisens Skf 54303 1/1 3/3 3/2 2/2 2/2 21  
49 Thelenius Marika Lövsta skf 54740 3/3 0/0 0/0 4/4 3/3 20  
50 Bourelius Mikael Lövsta skf 53057 3/3 2/2 2/2 0/0 3/3 20  
51 Blomgren Torbjörn Katarina psf 53984 3/3 2/2 2/2 1/1 2/2 20  
52 Simmons Petra Kornet Sk 52793 1/1 2/2 4/2 1/1 2/2 18  
53 Lundberg Kjell Sthlmspolisens Skf 54304 3/3 1/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 16  
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